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Saturday Seniors · 2nd Grade Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 12:15PM Field 1 Burrawang Yowies Moss Vale Lindsay Leneve
Connor Miller

Sat 22 Mar 2025 1:35PM Field 1 Mittagong Tigers Bowral Penguins Damian Gair
Timothy Eccleston

Sat 22 Mar 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Burrawang Swamp
Monsters Robertson Connor Miller

Adam Miller

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 12:15PM Field 1 Bowral Penguins Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Timothy Eccleston
Brooke Griggs

Sat 29 Mar 2025 1:35PM Field 1 Robertson Burrawang Yowies Ethan Dawes
Lindsay Leneve

Sat 29 Mar 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Moss Vale Mittagong Tigers Adam Miller
Damian Gair
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Mittagong Tigers Robertson Adam Miller
Lindsay Leneve

Sat 05 Apr 2025 5:35PM Field 1 Burrawang Yowies Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Jake Blenkinsopp
Brooke Griggs

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 5:35PM Field 2 Moss Vale Bowral Penguins Connor Miller
Byron Kaufline

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Burrawang Swamp
Monsters Mittagong Tigers Arron Deegan

Timothy Eccleston

Sat 12 Apr 2025 4:15PM Field 1 Bowral Penguins Burrawang Yowies Damian Gair
Connor Miller

Sat 12 Apr 2025 5:35PM Field 1 Robertson Moss Vale Connor Miller
Rylee Dawes
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 1:35PM Field 1 Moss Vale Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Sat 03 May 2025 4:15PM Field 1 Mittagong Tigers Burrawang Yowies

Sat 03 May 2025 5:35PM Field 1 Robertson Bowral Penguins

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 4:15PM Field 1 Mittagong Tigers Bowral Penguins

Sat 10 May 2025 5:35PM Field 1 Burrawang Yowies Moss Vale

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 5:35PM Field 2 Burrawang Swamp
Monsters Robertson
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 12:15PM Field 2 Moss Vale Mittagong Tigers

Sat 17 May 2025 1:35PM Field 2 Robertson Burrawang Yowies

Sat 17 May 2025 2:55PM Field 2 Bowral Penguins Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 12:15PM Field 1 Mittagong Tigers Robertson

Sat 24 May 2025 1:35PM Field 1 Moss Vale Bowral Penguins

Sat 24 May 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Burrawang Yowies Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Robertson Moss Vale

Sat 31 May 2025 4:15PM Field 1 Burrawang Swamp
Monsters Mittagong Tigers

Page 4 of 9 Accessed at 13 Apr 2025 at 02:51:27



Sat 31 May 2025 5:35PM Field 1 Bowral Penguins Burrawang Yowies

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Jun 2025 12:15PM Field 1 Moss Vale Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Sat 14 Jun 2025 1:35PM Field 1 Mittagong Tigers Burrawang Yowies

Sat 14 Jun 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Robertson Bowral Penguins

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 5:35PM Field 1 Burrawang Yowies Moss Vale

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 4:15PM Field 2 Burrawang Swamp
Monsters Robertson

Sat 21 Jun 2025 5:35PM Field 2 Mittagong Tigers Bowral Penguins
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 28 Jun 2025 12:15PM Field 1 Robertson Burrawang Yowies

Sat 28 Jun 2025 1:35PM Field 1 Bowral Penguins Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Sat 28 Jun 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Moss Vale Mittagong Tigers

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Jul 2025 12:15PM Field 2 Mittagong Tigers Robertson

Sat 05 Jul 2025 1:35PM Field 2 Burrawang Yowies Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Sat 05 Jul 2025 2:55PM Field 2 Moss Vale Bowral Penguins

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 07 Jul 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Jul 2025 12:15PM Field 2 Bowral Penguins Burrawang Yowies

Sat 12 Jul 2025 1:35PM Field 2 Robertson Moss Vale
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Sat 12 Jul 2025 2:55PM Field 2 Burrawang Swamp
Monsters Mittagong Tigers

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 19 Jul 2025 12:15PM Field 1 Moss Vale Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Sat 19 Jul 2025 1:35PM Field 1 Mittagong Tigers Burrawang Yowies

Sat 19 Jul 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Robertson Bowral Penguins

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 4:15PM Field 1 Burrawang Yowies Moss Vale

Sat 02 Aug 2025 5:35PM Field 1 Burrawang Swamp
Monsters Robertson

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 5:35PM Field 2 Mittagong Tigers Bowral Penguins
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Round 17 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 12:15PM Field 1 Bowral Penguins Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 2:55PM Field 2 Robertson Burrawang Yowies

Sat 09 Aug 2025 4:15PM Field 2 Moss Vale Mittagong Tigers

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 12:15PM Field 1 Moss Vale Bowral Penguins

Sat 16 Aug 2025 1:35PM Field 1 Mittagong Tigers Robertson

Sat 16 Aug 2025 2:55PM Field 1 Burrawang Yowies Burrawang Swamp
Monsters
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Round 19 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 2:55PM Field 2 Bowral Penguins Burrawang Yowies

Sat 23 Aug 2025 4:15PM Field 2 Robertson Moss Vale

Sat 23 Aug 2025 5:35PM Field 2 Burrawang Swamp
Monsters Mittagong Tigers

Round 20 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 30 Aug 2025 12:15PM Field 2 Mittagong Tigers Burrawang Yowies

Sat 30 Aug 2025 1:35PM Field 2 Moss Vale Burrawang Swamp
Monsters

Sat 30 Aug 2025 2:55PM Field 2 Robertson Bowral Penguins
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